
Applicazio

ni Auto

MITSUB

ISHI

MITSUBIS

HI L 200 / 

TRITON 

(KA_T, 

KB_T)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

2.5 DI-D 

(KA4T)

2007/08 - 

2015/12

2477 ccm 123 KW 167 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4D56 HP

2.5 DI-D 

(KA4T)

2010/04 - 

2015/12

2477 ccm 94 KW 128 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4D56 (16V)

2.5 DI-D 

(KA4T)

2010/04 - 

2015/12

2477 ccm 94 KW 128 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4D56 HP

2.5 DI-D 

16V 4WD

2007/04 - 

2015/12

2477 ccm 98 KW 133 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4D56 (16V)

https://www.dipacommerce.com/scatola-guida-idraulica-mitsubishi-l200.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/scatola-guida-idraulica-mitsubishi-l200.html


2.5 DI-D 

4WD 

(KB4T)

2005/11 - 

2015/12

2477 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4D56 HP

2.5 DI-D 

4WD 

(KB4T)

2007/10 - 

2015/12

2477 ccm 123 KW 167 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4D56 HP

2.5 DI-D 

4WD 

(KB4T)

2010/04 - 

2015/12

2477 ccm 131 KW 178 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4D56 HP

2.5 DiD 

(KA4T)

2005/11 - 

2015/12

2477 ccm 100 KW 136 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4D56 HP

MITSUBIS

HI L 200 / 

TRITON 

Pianale 

piatto/Tel

aio 

(KA_T, 

KB_T)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore



2.5 DI-D 

4WD 

(KB4T)

2009/09 - 

2015/12

2477 ccm 131 KW 178 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel 4D56 HP


